
MENU

THE MILLERS ARMS

STARTERS:

DESSERTS:

SOUP OF THE DAY

BRUSSELS PATE

WHITEBAIT

CAULIFLOWER BITES

CHILLI CHEESE BITES

Served with a bread roll & butter (G,
Mi) Gluten/Dairy Free available

Offers are per person not be shared
Our takeaway menu excludes offers

Other T&Cs may apply
millersarms.uk

Lunch

Served with crostinis (G) & onion
chutney
Gluten Free available

Served on a bed of salad with tartare
sauce (F, Mu, E, GF)

Served on a bed of salad with garlic
mayonnaise (G, E)

Served on a bed of salad with sweet
chilli mayonnaise (G, Mi, E)

M A I N  C O U R S E S :

HAM, EGG & CHIPS

PIE OF THE DAY

CHICKEN CURRY

BEEF CHILLI

BEEF LASAGNA

GAMMON STEAK

SCAMPI

SAUSAGE

HAND-BATTERED COD

MILLERS BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

RIBEYE STEAK

Hand carved gammon ham served
with an egg, chips and peas (E, GF)

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Served with chips/mash/new
potatoes, seasonal vegetables and
gravy (G, Mi)

Chef’s house curry served with chips,
rice or both (GF)

Homemade beef chilli served with
chips, rice or both (GF)

Homemade beef lasagna served with
chips or salad, and garlic bread 
(G, Mi)

Served with egg (E) or pineapple
(upgrade to both for £1), chips and
peas 

Served with a choice of minted, mushy
or garden peas, chips, tartare sauce
(Mu, E) and a slice of lemon (Cr)

Served with a choice of minted, mushy
or garden peas, chips, tartare sauce
and a slice of lemon (F, Mu, E, G)

Beef patty, bacon, cheese (Mi),
lettuce, tomato, gherkin and burger
sauce served in a bun (G) with fries 
and coleslaw (E) Gluten Free available

Breaded chicken burger, cheese (Mi),
lettuce, tomato, gherkin and burger
sauce served in a bun (G) with fries
and coleslaw (E)

Served with peas or salad, grilled
tomato and chips
(We cannot guarantee the quality of
steaks cooked over medium)

Served with chips or mash, peas and
gravy (G, S, Su, Mi)

V E G A N / V E G E T A R I A N :

Best Sellers!

£13.00

£15.00

£14.00

£14.00

£15.00

£14.00

£13.00

£13.00

£15.00

£14.00

£14.00

£15.00

ADD A STARTER TO YOUR
MAIN COURSE FOR JUST £3

ROOM FOR MORE? ADD A
DESSERT TO YOUR MAIN
COURSE FOR JUST £3

PLANT-BASED SCAMPI

VEGETABLE CHILLI

VEGETABLE CURRY

VEGETABLE LASAGNA

AROMATIC GARDEN BURGER

Served with a choice of minted, mushy
or garden peas, chips, vegan
mayonnaise and a slice of lemon (G, VG)

Homemade vegetable chilli served
with chips, rice or both (GF, VG)

Chef’s house curry served with chips,
rice or both (GF, VG)

Homemade vegetable lasagna
served with chips or salad, and garlic
bread (V, G, Mi)

CHOCOLATE FUDGE
CAKE

STICKY TOFFEE
PUDDING

CARAMEL WAFFLE

RICE PUDDING

TRIO OF ICE CREAM

1 SCOOP ICE CREAM

(G, Mi)

(G, Mi)

(G, Mi)
All above served with cream, ice
cream or custard

Served piping hot (Mi)

Vanilla, chocolate and strawberry ice
cream (Mi)

A lightly spiced mix of broad bean,
peas & spinach, coated in gluten free
breadcrumbs flecked with rice flakes
& parsley with salsa, tomato, gherkin
& lettuce in a vegan bun served with
fries and vegan coleslaw (G, VG)
Gluten Free available

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.00

£1.00

£13.00

£14.00

£14.00

£15.00

£14.00

Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry ice
cream (Mi)



MENU

THE MILLERS ARMS

BAGUETTES:

L I G H T  B I T E S :

Light bites/children’s not included in offer
Other T&Cs may apply millersarms.uk

Lunch

JACKET POTATOES: OMELETTES:

All baguettes (G) cooked fresh
therefore will be warm. Served with
salad and crisps

CHEESE

HAM
CHEESE & HAM

CHEESE & TOMATO

CHEESE & ONION

HAM & TOMATO
CHICKEN MAYO

CHICKEN & BACON MAYO

PRAWN COCKTAIL

(Mi)

(Mi)

(Mi)

(E)

(E)

(Mi)

(Cr, E)

£7.00

£7.00
£8.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50
£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

PLAIN
CHEESE

CHEESE & COLESLAW

CHEESE & BEANS

BEANS
CHICKEN & BACON MAYO

CHILLI
CHILLI & CHEESE

PRAWN MAYO

CHICKEN CURRY

(Mi)

(Mi, E)

(Mi)

(E)

(Mi)

(Cr, E)

£5.50
£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50
£7.50

£7.00
£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

All jacket potatoes served with salad
and butter (Mi) PLAIN

1 FILLING
2 FILLINGS
3 FILLINGS
4 FILLINGS

CHOOSE FROM:
CHEESE 
HAM
BACON
MUSHROOM
TOMATO
ONION

(Mi)

£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£7.50
£8.00

CHILDREN: SIDES:

ALLERGENS:

BEEF BURGER

CHEESE BURGER

CHEESE PIZZA

CHEESE & HAM PIZZA

CHICKEN NUGGETS

HAM
SCAMPI

SAUSAGE

FISH GOUJONS

(G)

(G, Mi)

(G, Mi)

(G, Mi)

(G)

(Cr, G)

(G, S, Su)

(F, G, S)

All served with fries and a choice of
peas or beans

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50
£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

G - Gluten
Mi - Milk
F - Fish
Cr - Crustaceans 
Mu - Mustard
E - Egg
S - Soya
Su - Sulphates

V - Vegetarian
VG - Vegan
GF - Gluten Free

CHIPS
FRIES
CHEESY CHIPS
CHEESY FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
SEASONAL VEGETABLES
GARLIC BREAD
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
ONION RINGS
ROLLS & BUTTER
HOUSE SALAD
FRIED EGG
COLESLAW

GRAVY
PEPPERCORN SAUCE
DIANE SAUCE
GARLIC MUSHROOM SAUCE
HONEY & MUSTARD SAUCE

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£4.00
£1.50
£2.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Best Sellers!

Find out more about us using
the QR code!

(G, Mi)
(G, Mi)

(G, Mi)
(Mi)

(Mi, Mu)

(E)
(E)

(G, Mi)

(G, Mi)
(G, Mi)

(G)

(Mi)
(Mi)

All omelettes (E) served with salad


