

# 1 F.N

### **STARTERS:**

### MAIN COURSES:

# ADD A STARTER TO YOUR MAIN COURSE FOR JUST £3

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with a bread roll & butter (G, Mi) Gluten/Dairy Free available

**BRUSSELS PATE** £5.50

Served with crostinis (G) & onion chutney Gluten Free available

WHITEBAIT £5.50

Served on a bed of salad with tartare sauce (F. Mu, E. GF)

**CAULIFLOWER BITES** £5.50

Served on a bed of salad with garlic mayonnaise (G. E)

CHILLI CHEESE BITES £5.50 Served on a bed of salad with sweet chilli mayonnaise (G, Mi, E)

### **DESSERTS:**

# ROOM FOR MORE? ADD A DESSERT TO YOUR MAIN COURSE FOR JUST £3

 CHOCOLATE FUDGE £5.00 CAKE

(G, Mi)

STICKY TOFFEE £5.00 **PUDDING** 

(G. Mi)

CARAMEL WAFFLE £5.00

(G Mi)

All above served with cream, ice cream or custard

RICE PUDDING £5.00

Served piping hot (Mi)

TRIO OF ICE CREAM

Vanilla, chocolate and strawberry ice cream (Mi)

1 SCOOP ICE CREAM £1.00

Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry ice cream (Mi)

#### HAM, EGG & CHIPS

£14.00

Hand carved gammon ham served with an egg. chips and peas (E. GF)

£15.00

Served with chips/mash/new potatoes, seasonal vegetables and gravy (G. Mi)

CHICKEN CURRY

Chef's house curry served with chips, rice or both (GF)

BEEF CHILLI £14.00

Homemade beef chilli served with chips, rice or both (GF)

BEEF LASAGNA £15.00 Homemade beef lasagna served with chips or salad, and garlic bread (G. Mi)

 GAMMON STEAK £14.00

Served with egg (E) or pineapple (upgrade to both for £1), chips and peas

**SCAMPI** £13.00

Served with a choice of minted mushy or garden peas, chips, tartare sauce (Mu, E) and a slice of lemon (Cr)

**SAUSAGE** 

Served with chips or mash, peas and gravy (G. S. Su. Mi)

### £13.00 MAND-BATTERED COD

£15.00

Served with a choice of minted mushy or garden peas, chips, tartare sauce and a slice of lemon (F, Mu, E, G)

MILLERS BURGER

£14.00

Beef patty, bacon, cheese (Mi), lettuce, tomato, gherkin and burger sauce served in a bun (G) with fries and coleslaw (E) Gluten Free available

CHICKEN BURGER

£14.00

Breaded chicken burger, cheese (Mi), lettuce, tomato, gherkin and burger sauce served in a bun (G) with fries and coleslaw (E)

■ RIBEYE STEAK

£15.00

Served with peas or salad, grilled tomato and chips (We cannot guarantee the quality of steaks cooked over medium)

# VEGAN/VEGETARIAN:

### PLANT-BASED SCAMPI

Served with a choice of minted, mushy or garden peas, chips, vegan mayonnaise and a slice of lemon (G, VG)

**VEGETABLE CHILLI** 

£14.00

Homemade vegetable chilli served with chips, rice or both (GF, VG)

VEGETABLE CURRY £14.00

Chef's house curry served with chips, rice or both (GF, VG)

### £13.00 • VEGETABLE LASAGNA

£15.00

Homemade vegetable lasagna served with chips or salad, and garlic bread (V, G, Mi)

### AROMATIC GARDEN BURGER

A lightly spiced mix of broad bean, peas & spinach, coated in gluten free breadcrumbs flecked with rice flakes & parsley with salsa, tomato, gherkin & lettuce in a vegan bun served with fries and vegan coleslaw (G, VG) Gluten Free available



# Zunch MENU

# LIGHT BITES:

### **BAGUETTES:**

### All baguettes (G) cooked fresh therefore will be warm. Served with salad and crisps

salad and crisps	
CHEESE	£7.00
(Mi)	
HAM	£7.00
CHEESE & HAM	£8.00
(Mi)	
CHEESE & TOMATO	£7.50
(Mi)	
CHEESE & ONION	£7.50
(Mi)	
HAM & TOMATO	£7.50
CHICKEN MAYO	£8.00
(E)	
CHICKEN & BACON MAYO	£8.00
(E)	
PRAWN COCKTAIL	£8.00

### **CHILDREN:**

(Cr, E)

BEEF BURGER	£7.50
(G)	
CHEESE BURGER	£7.50
(G, Mi)	
CHEESE PIZZA	£7.50
(G, Mi)	
CHEESE & HAM PIZZA	£7.50
(G, Mi)	
CHICKEN NUGGETS	£7.50
(G)	
HAM	£7.50
SCAMPI	£7.50
(Cr, G)	
SAUSAGE	£7.50
(G, S, Su)	
FISH GOUJONS	£7.50
(F, G, S)	
All served with fries and a choice	of

All served with fries and a choice of peas or beans

# JACKET POTATOES:

All jacket potatoes served with salad

and butter (Mi)	
PLAIN	£5.50
CHEESE	£6.50
(Mi)	
CHEESE & COLESLAW	£7.00
(Mi, E)	
CHEESE & BEANS	£7.00
(Mi)	
BEANS	£6.50
CHICKEN & BACON MAYO	£7.50
(E)	
CHILLI	£7.00
CHILLI & CHEESE	£7.50
(Mi)	
PRAWN MAYO	£7.50
(Cr, E)	

### SIDES:

£7.50

CHICKEN CURRY

CHIPS	£4.00
FRIES	£4.00
CHEESY CHIPS (Mi)	£5.00
CHEESY FRIES (Mi)	£5.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£5.00
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£4.00
GARLIC BREAD (G, Mi)	£3.00
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (G, Mi)	£3.50
ONION RINGS (G)	£3.50
ROLLS & BUTTER (G, Mi)	£3.00
HOUSE SALAD	£4.00
FRIED EGG (E)	£1.50
COLESLAW (E)	£2.50
GRAVY (G, Mi)	£3.00
PEPPERCORN SAUCE (G, Mi)	£3.00
DIANE SAUCE (G, Mi)	£3.00
GARLIC MUSHROOM SAUCE (Mi)	£3.00
HONEY & MUSTARD SAUCE $(Mi,\ Mu)$	£3.00

### **OMELETTES:**

### All omelettes (E) served with salad

PLAIN	£6.00
1 FILLING	£6.50
2 FILLINGS	£7.00
3 FILLINGS	£7.50
4 FILLINGS	£8.00

### **CHOOSE FROM:**

- CHEESE (Mi)
- HAM
- BACON
- MUSHROOM
- TOMATO
- ONION

### **ALLERGENS:**

**G** - Gluten

Mi - Milk

F - Fish

Cr - Crustaceans

Mu - Mustard

E - Egg

**S** - Soya

Su - Sulphates

**V** - Vegetarian

**VG** - Vegan

v G = vegun

GF - Gluten Free



Find out more about us using the QR code!